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Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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1812-0513-01
1812-0933-01
1812-0934-01
1812-0932-01
1812-0946-01
1812-0879-01
1812-0248-01
1812-1183-01
9699- 0029- 02
1812-1168-01
1812-1339-01
1812-0203-01
1812-0394-01
9743-3721-32
9988- 3651-12
1812-1171-01
9743-3521- 32
1812-0254-01
9795- 3631-02
9683- 0035- 02
1812-1323-01
9743-3621- 32
9988- 3619- 16
1812-1335-01
1812-1316-01
1812-1317-01
1812-1318-01
9599- 0033- 00
9683- 0030- 02
1812-1310-01
1812-1334-01
9699- 0026- 02
9988- 3645- 16
9699- 0028- 02
1812-1322-01
1812-1324-01
1812-1325-01
9988- 3519- 16
9727-3541-22
1812-1308-01
9743-3921- 32
1812-1210-01
9988-3751-12
9743-3721-32
9743-3521- 32
9988- 3519- 16
1812-1331-01

Ret ai ner

Cl utch handl e- RH
Clutch handl e rod
Cl utch handl e-LH
Cabl e pivot plate
Handl e- upper
Control wre

Ret ai ner cap

Fl at washer

Handl e

Cr ank

G ommet

Eyebol t

Nut

Screw

Washer

Nut

Spring

Nut

Lock washer

Handl e- | ower

Nut

Screw

Chute rotate worm
Uni versal pin

Uni versal pivot blo

Cevis pin
Spl i tW%BJNT;/
Lock wesher

Scre ;5*%7
Bracket<chute worm
Flat\vwasher

Sérew,

Fl at washer

Shi fter bracket
Shifter rod
Shifter |lever sprin
Screw

Nut

Shi ft knob

Nut

Spring

Screw

Nut

Nut

Screw

Control panel



